
Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

The GB Cup for Nature 2021 Nature Section

ID No Surname Forename Hons. Club/Society Title M N W Sc D E Award R

55786 1 Peltz Gary Preston  PS (LCPU) Hooded Merganser 9

55787 2 Hatch Helen Preston  PS (LCPU) Portrait Of A Barn Owl 8

55788 3 Hatch Helen Preston  PS (LCPU) Tender 10

55789 4 Mcgill Ian Preston  PS (LCPU) Common Kestrel With Prey 11

55790 5 Mcgill Ian Preston  PS (LCPU) Northern Brown Argus Butterfly 10

55791 6 Mcgill Ian Preston  PS (LCPU) Red Grouse 10

55792 7 Porter Mick Preston  PS (LCPU) Gannet 11

55794 8 Porter Mick Preston  PS (LCPU) Kestrel 10

55795 9 Porter Mick Preston  PS (LCPU) Red Kite 9

55798 10 Phillips Nancy Preston  PS (LCPU) No Rush Thrush 10

55799 11 Phillips Nancy Preston  PS (LCPU) Robin On Ferns 10

55800 12 Turley Robert Preston  PS (LCPU) A Cheeky Pine Marten 13 ✔

55807 13 Turley Robert Preston  PS (LCPU) A Golden Mantis 12

55809 14 Gilbert Tim Preston  PS (LCPU) Two Heads Are Better Than One 12

55816 15 Southward Trevor Preston  PS (LCPU) Juvenile Stoats Playing 9

55817 16 Southward Trevor Preston  PS (LCPU) Male Kestrel 11

Key: Mono(M), Nature(N), Wild(W) ,Score(Sc), Disqualified(D), Exhibited(E), Returned(R)
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